Water

Utility Account:
Block/Lot/Qual:
Property Location:
Service Location:

Owner Name/Address:

25019210-0
46. 15.01

98 WESTVILLE AVE
98 WESTVILLE AVE

CALTALDI, MICHAEL & INGRID

98 WESTVILLE AVE

CALDEWELL, NJ 07006

Make a Payment

Current Charges:

Sewer 11/01/2023

Prior Paid Charges:

Sewer 08/01/2023
Sewer 05/01/2023
Sewer 02/01/2023

View Current Bill

102.94 0.00
102.94 0.00
102.94 0.00

99.40 0.00

Last Payment: 11/06/23

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

PAID

PAID
PAID
PAID

Return to Home



https://wipp.edmundsassoc.com/Wipp/?wippid=0703
https://wipp.edmundsassoc.com/Wipp/?wippid=0703
https://wipp.edmundsassoc.com/Wipp/?wippid=0703

